
LIST OF REGULAR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN INFORMATION
 TECHNOLOGY ENTRY STANDARDS – SUBMISSION ROUND OF DECEMBER 2025

(Issued together with Decision No.:        /QD-DHNH,        /        /2025 by the Rector)

No. Student ID Full Name Date of
Birth Class Certificate Issuing Authority NoteAdvanced  IC3  MOS

1 030436200068 Nguyen Tran Gia Hoang 29/06/2002 DH36AV01 X HCM University of Banking
2 030436200211 Phan Thi Thu Uyen 12/06/2002 DH36AV02 X HCM University of Banking
3 030536200003 Nguyen Le Anh 18/11/2002 DH36KT05 X HCM University of Banking
4 030736200032 Luu Thi Thanh Hien 15/08/2002 DH36LK03 X HCM University of Banking
5 030736200160 Nguyen Thu Uyen 06/11/2002 DH36LK04 X HCM University of Banking
6 030136200486 Tran Trong Phuc 21/01/2002 DH36TC07 X HCM University of Banking
7 030437210193 Le Thi Hoai Thao 24/09/2003 DH37AV02 X HCM University of Banking
8 030437210247 Hong Hoang Vu 31/03/2003 DH37AV02 X HCM University of Banking
9 030137210311 Thai Thi Quynh Nga 21/04/2003 DH37CT01 X HCM University of Banking

10 030837210286 Vo Thi Hoang Yen 02/03/2003 DH37DQ03 X HCM University of Banking
11 030737210041 Vo Thi Hoai An 26/03/2003 DH37LK02 X HCM University of Banking
12 030137210667 Le Nguyen Minh Tri 04/08/2003 DH37TC06 X HCM University of Banking
13 030438220086 Vo Dinh Gia Khanh 05/10/2004 DH38AM01 X HCM University of Banking
14 030438220026 Tran Le Xuan Dieu 20/08/2004 DH38AM03 X IIG Viet Nam
15 030438220143 Doan Thi Ngoc 25/09/2004 DH38AM04 X HCM University of Banking
16 030438220025 Nguyen Thi Anh Dieu 20/07/2004 DH38AT01 X HCM University of Banking
17 030438220055 Nguyen Thi Thanh Hien 05/11/2004 DH38AT01 X HCM University of Banking
18 030238220002 Huynh Thi Thu An 10/08/2004 DH38CDS02 X HCM University of Banking
19 030238220012 Thai Gia Bao 23/03/2004 DH38CDS02 X HCM University of Banking
20 030238220060 Nguyen Tan Hien 17/05/2004 DH38CDS02 X HCM University of Banking
21 030838220172 Nguyen Ngoc Yen Nhi 23/01/2004 DH38DQ03 X HCM University of Banking
22 030238220071 Hoa Minh Hoang 09/07/2004 DH38KH01 X HCM University of Banking
23 030838220276 Pham Kim Bao Tran 07/06/2004 DH38KS01 X HCM University of Banking
24 030738220001 Nguyen Thuy An 03/01/2004 DH38LK01 X HCM University of Banking
25 030738220017 Tran Thien Bao 23/09/2004 DH38LK01 X HCM University of Banking
26 030738220145 Tran Nguyen Quynh Nhu 28/09/2004 DH38LK02 X HCM University of Banking
27 030738220240 Ho Phan Thien Vi 20/02/2004 DH38LK03 X HCM University of Banking
28 030138220540 Dong Thi Ngoc Tra 30/04/2002 DH38NH01 X HCM University of Banking
29 030238220049 Nguyen Thi Hanh 27/01/2004 DH38TM03 X HCM University of Banking
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30 030439230204 Nguyen Thi Thuy Quy 30/01/2005 DH39AT01 X HCM University of Banking
31 030139230254 Duong Thi Truc Nha 25/08/2005 DH39CT02 X HCM University of Banking
32 030539230012 Pham Van Cuong 28/06/2005 DH39KT01 X HCM University of Banking
33 030539230081 Nguyen Huu Ngoc 01/04/2005 DH39KT01 X HCM University of Banking
34 030739230207 Vo Thuy Trinh 14/10/2005 DH39LK02 X HCM University of Banking
35 030440240126 Nguyen Thi Hong Nhung 23/03/2006 DH40AM02 X HCM University of Banking
36 030440240202 Le Bich Vy 12/05/2006 DH40AM02 X HCM University of Banking
37 030440240033 Luu Thi Mi Dien 26/01/2006 DH40AT01 X HCM University of Banking
38 030440240127 Nguyen Thi Hong Nhung 28/01/2006 DH40AT02 X HCM University of Banking
39 030440240201 Huynh Thao Vy 24/08/2006 DH40AT02 X HCM University of Banking
40 030240240081 Do Huynh Phuong My 07/08/2006 DH40CDS01 X HCM University of Banking
41 030240240117 Pham Thao Quyen 01/11/2006 DH40CDS02 X HCM University of Banking
42 030840240157 Nguyen Huynh Kim Doan 03/07/2004 DH40KQ02 X IIG Viet Nam
43 030840240076 Nguyen Minh Nhat 25/07/2006 DH40KQ02 X HCM University of Banking
44 030540240116 Dang Hong Tham 12/04/2006 DH40KR01 X HCM University of Banking
45 030840240116 Lam Thi Minh Thu 10/04/2006 DH40KS01 X IIG Viet Nam
46 030840240198 Phan Thi Thuy Trang 15/01/2006 DH40KS01 X HCM University of Banking
47 030540240100 Phan Thanh Son 23/05/2006 DH40KT02 X HCM University of Banking
48 030540240103 Nguyen Kieu Thanh 25/08/2006 DH40KT02 X HCM University of Banking
49 030740240205 Vi Thi Phuong Uyen 03/06/2006 DH40LK03 X HCM University of Banking
50 030740240216 Mai Y Vi Xuan 12/07/2006 DH40LK03 X HCM University of Banking
51 030740240236 Vo Thi Hoa Lan 15/04/2006 DH40LK04 X HCM University of Banking
52 030740240108 Vo Thu Ngan 06/11/2006 DH40LK04 X IIG Viet Nam
53 030740240022 Tran Mai Chi 20/01/2006 DH40LK05 X HCM University of Banking
54 030740240033 Tran Cong Duy 11/12/2006 DH40LK05 X HCM University of Banking
55 030740240055 Truong Gia Han 27/01/2006 DH40LK05 X HCM University of Banking
56 030740240060 Nguyen Song Hien 20/06/2006 DH40LK05 X HCM University of Banking
57 030740240136 Tran Trong Phuc 01/02/2006 DH40LK05 X HCM University of Banking
58 030740240145 Nguyen Minh Quan 17/01/2006 DH40LK05 X HCM University of Banking
59 031240240005 Nguyen Tran Nhat Huyen 17/02/2006 DH40LQ01 X HCM University of Banking
60 031140240007 Nguyen Nhan Kim Huy 30/09/2006 DH40MK01 X HCM University of Banking
61 030140240421 Tran Yen Nhi 18/06/2006 DH40NH01 X HCM University of Banking
62 030140240175 Nguyen Quynh Nhu 13/09/2006 DH40NH01 X HCM University of Banking
63 030140240005 Ba Thi Sa Hy 14/06/2005 DH40NH02 X HCM University of Banking
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64 030140240239 Nguyen Le Thuy Tien 13/08/2006 DH40NH02 X HCM University of Banking
65 030140240247 Mai Manh Toan 03/04/2006 DH40NH04 X HCM University of Banking
66 030140240273 Tran Duc Anh Tuan 15/12/2006 DH40NH04 X HCM University of Banking
67 030140240376 Nguyen Vo Kim Long 02/09/2006 DH40QD01 X HCM University of Banking
68 030140240262 Vo Ngoc Tram 28/04/2006 DH40QD01 X HCM University of Banking
69 030140240513 Nguyen Thi Kim Yen 06/11/2006 DH40QD01 X HCM University of Banking
70 030140240291 Le Ha Vi 18/09/2006 DH40QR01 X HCM University of Banking
71 030340240157 Nguyen Chi Van Thanh 03/04/2006 DH40QT01 X HCM University of Banking
72 030140240070 Nguyen Thi Thu Ha 20/03/2006 DH40TC01 X HCM University of Banking
73 030240240013 Nguyen Thi Kieu Diem 01/01/2006 DH40TM01 X HCM University of Banking
74 030240240031 Pham Thi Hong Hanh 06/05/2006 DH40TM01 X HCM University of Banking
75 030240240003 Nguyen Viet Anh 12/07/2006 DH40TM02 X HCM University of Banking
76 030240240064 Huynh Pham Dang Khoa 05/04/2006 DH40TM02 X HCM University of Banking
77 031641250040 Nguyen Tuan Tai 04/11/2007 DH41AUD01 X IIG Viet Nam
78 030741250109 Do Quang Vinh 28/12/2007 DH41LK02 X IIG Viet Nam

Total: 78 students./.
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